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The menu of Swedish Pancake House from Rockford contains about 206 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $8.3 for a dish / drink. This cafe in Rockford is a perfect spot for a delicious and
affordable breakfast. With fantastic chicken fried steak and biscuits and gravy on the menu, along with good
coffee, the food gets a solid 5/5 rating. While the appearance of the restaurant may be a bit worn, the service is
top-notch with quick seating and friendly staff. One reviewer commented that the savory dishes could use some
more seasoning, but the sweet items and hollandaise were excellent, earning an overall 4/5 rating. Despite some
minor issues, such as a need for better security measures, the food and service at this cafe are deserving of a 4-
star rating. Customers praise the outstanding food and the kind and courteous staff, making it a favorite
breakfast spot in town. Overall, this family-owned restaurant has left a huge impression on patrons, offering great
food and a welcoming atmosphere where everyone feels at home.
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Swedish Pancake House Menu

Pasta

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE

10 Most Popular

FARMER'S BURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast
TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Breakfast

ALL AMERICAN PANCAKES

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

A La Carte

BLUEBERRIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos

FRIED COD

$7.5

$9.4

$7.9

$8.0

$2.0

$6.8

$10.2

$8.4

$5.1

$3.4

$7.5

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $8.2

Starters

HOMEMADE SOUP

Soft Drinks

JUICE $2.6

Fries

HOME FRIES

Alkoholfreie Cocktails

GRAND SLAM $10.6

Main
CHEESE OMELET $8.3

Extras/ Finger Food

HOME POTATOES $3.0

Club Sandwiches

TURKEY BACON CLUB $10.8
Breakfast (To 3:00 Pm)
SWEDISH BREAKFAST $11.5

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT $10.9
Pizza A 26Cm
WISCONSIN $7.9
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Ice Cream

1 SCOOP ICE CREAM $2.1
Burger Factory

TEXAS BELT BUSTER $9.6
Pizza - Solo @ 26Cm
VIRGINIA $8.4

Baguette-Croques Klein
BIG BOY $10.2

Combos

FARMERS BREAKFAST

Waffles

STRAWBERRIES WAFFLE $8.9

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL $2.8

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE $4.5

Grilled Burgers

ITALIAN BURGER $7.7

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Sides

BACON AND EGG SANDWICH $4.8

Breakfast Specials
NEW YORK STEAK AND EGGS $15.0

Pancakes Salados

3 PIGS IN A BLANKET $10.0

Early Morning Classics
HAM STEAK AND EGGS $11.5

Dinner Menu

BEEF LIVER AND ONIONS $8.6
Combinations

CHOPPED SIRLOIN AND EGGS $12.7
From The Griddle

GOLDEN WAFFLE $7.4

Lunch Entrées

LIVER AND ONIONS $7.5

Classic Breakfast

HOMESTYLE CINNAMON SWIRL
SLAMMERS

Crepes, Eggs & Fruit

DUTCH PANCAKE $10.2

Soda Fountain

SWEDISH STRAWBERRY

SHORTCAKE $3.7
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Breakfast Specialties
CINNAMON SWIRL BREAD

Breakfast Pancakes

2 PANCAKES $6.4
Just For Kids
THIN FRENCH TOAST $7.4

Broadway Skillets
(Breakfast All Day)

PHILLY SKILLET $12.5

Pancakes Or French
Toast

2 CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $8.9

Breakfast Favorites

3 POTATO PANCAKES $7.6
Cold Plates

CHICKEN SALAD PLATE $7.8
A La Carte Menu

1 SWEDISH PANCAKE $3.4

Entree Favorites

COUNTY FRIED STEAK $7.5
Custom Eggs
2 EGGS $4.0

Scrambled
BLUEBERRIES WAFFLE $8.9

Hot Open Face
Sandwiches

HOT OPEN FACE SANDWICHES $7.9

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

3 PANCAKES $7.6

Ice Creams And Sundaes

2 SCOOP ICE CREAM $3.3

Supreme Iltems
2 POTATO PANCAKES $6.4

Fresh Sandwich

Creations

DELI SANDWICHES $6.8
Healthy Platters

LO-CAL PLATE $7.9

All Day Breakfast
Omelets

SPINACH VEGETABLE OMELET

Lunch And Dinner Grilled
Chicken Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.5
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Three Stories

CORNED BEEF CHEESE CLUB $10.8
Pappy&#39;S Favorites
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $8.2
SPECIALTIES & DINNER
IRISH BREAKFAST $11.3
Mom-Style Platters

BAKED MEATLOAF $8.2
Certified Angus Bistro
Burgers

TEXAS PATTY MELT $8.2
Hot Off The Trail

COUNTRY BREAKFAST $11.5
Skillet &Amp;Amp;
Scrambles

TEXAS SKILLET $12.5
Triple Deckers & Sloppy
Joes

SMOKEY JOE $12.7

Popular Pick Sandwiches

SANTA FE SANDWICH $8.2

Swedish Pancakes
(Breakfast)
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2 SWEDISH PANCAKES $6.1
Chicken, Veal And Pork
GRANDPA'S SPECIAL $9.0
Tortilla Roller
Sandwiches

STEAK FAJITAS SANDWICH $8.2
Spicy Burgerland

JALAPENO BURGER $7.7
Single Pizza (26 Cm)
MONTE CRISTO $8.2

American Pizza - Normal

@ 30Cm

COLORADO $7.9
Soup, Salad, And Chili
DINNER SALAD $3.4

Skillets, Scrambles &
More

FARMERS SKILLET

Salads
CHICKEN BREAST SALAD $8.4
TUNA SALAD PLATE $7.8

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY
SWEDISH MEATBALLS $7.5

Sauces

GRAVY
HOLLANDAISE

Dessert

SWEET ROLL
FRUIT PIES

Beverages

UN-SWEET ICE TEA
CHOCOLATE MILK

French Toast

THICK FRENCH TOAST
PHILADELPHIA STUFFED

Fresh Eggs

2 EGG WITH POTATOES AND
BACON OR SAUSAGE

3 EGG WITH POTATOES AND
BACON OR SAUSAGE

Your Choice

ROAST PORK WITH STUFFING
ROAST TURKEY WITH STUFFING

Belgium Waffles
APPLES CINNAMON
CHERRIES WAFFLE

Breakfast On The Side

PANCAKE
1 EGG

$4.0
$3.3

$3.0
$2.8

$7.6
$10.2

$8.9

$9.9

$7.5
$7.5

$8.9
$8.9

$3.8
$2.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PORK CHOPS $11.8
TUNA STEAK

Salad And Diet Plates
VEGETABLE CAESAR WITH $9.0
CHICKEN

SWEDISH DIET PLATE $9.0
Chips Diet Menu
CALINFORNIA OMELET $11.3
FIESTA VEGETABLE OMELET $10.9
Hearty Breakfast

PAPA JOE $12.5
FARMER JACK $13.5
CHICKEN CHARLIE $13.5
Melts

SWEDISH MELT $7.9
CALIFORNIA PATTY MELT $7.9
REUBEN MELT $8.2
Uncategorized

DENVER SKILLET $11.3
WESTERN SKILLET $11.3
LUMBERJACK SKILLET $12.5

Popular Iltems

SWEDISH SLAM $11.3
BONANZA BREAKFAST $11.3
3 SWEDISH PANCAKES $7.3

FARMER'S SPECIAL OMELET

Stir Fry Specialties
STIR FRY SHRIMP SPECIAL
SIR FRY BEEF SPECIAL

STIR FRY CHICKEN SPECIAL
STIR FRY COMBO SPECIAL

Home Cooking

BEEF LIVER AND BACON

SWEDISH MEATBALLS WITH
MASHED POTATOES

SWEDISH MEATBALLS WITH
NOODLES

COUNTRY PORK TENDERLOIN

Burger

GERMAN BURGER

1/3 POUND BURGER
J OLIVE BURGER
MUSHROOM AND SWISS BURGER
ALL AMERICAN BURGER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

SIDE OF FRUIT
ENGLISH MUFFIN
MASHED POTATOES

FRIED POTATOES

Senior Speciai
MOSTACOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE
MEATLOAF SENIOR SPECIAL
SWEDISH PASTS SKILLET

$9.4
$9.0
$9.0
$10.2

$8.6

$8.2

$8.2

$8.2

$7.9
$6.8
$7.9
$7.9

$7.0
$2.9
$2.0
$2.6
$2.6

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
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GRILLED CHICKEN WITH STUFFING $7.5
1/2 SANDWICH AND BOWL OF

SOUP SPECIAL $6.0
Entrées

QUESADILA WITH CHEESE $7.6
QUESADILA WITH CHICKEN $10.9
BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES WITH $7.6
CHEESE

VEGETABLE JULIENNE $6.8
5 PC CHICKEN TENDERS $8.6
SHRIMP BASKET $7.5
House Specials

STUFFED SWEDISH SLAM $12.3
TENNESSEE BREAKFAST $8.9
GERMAN SLAM $10.6
HUNGRY MAMA $12.7
HUNGRY DADDY $12.7
NY STEAK SANDWICH $10.7
Stuffed Swedes

BANANA STUFFED SWEDES $5.1
CHERRIES STUFFED SWEDES $5.1
PECAN AND CINNAMON STUFFED $5.1
SWEDES

APPLES AND CINNAMON STUFFED $5.1
SWEDES

STRAWBERRIES STUFFED $5.1
SWEDES

1 PEACHES $5.1

Ingredients Used

BACON $4.0
SAUSAGE $4.0

HAM

CORNED BEEF
COTTAGE CHEESE
MILK

Skillets

COUNTRY SKILLET

IRISH SKILLET

NORWAY SKILLET

CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE SKILLET
SWEDISH SKILLET

MEXICAN FIESTA SKILLET

SPINACH VEGETABLE AND
CHEESE SKILLET

Pasta Skillets

SWEDISH PASTA SKILLET

STEAK PASTA SKILLET

GARLIC CHICKEN PASTA SKILLET
EL PASO PASTA SKILLET

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA SKILLET
MONTREAL PASTA SKILLET
SEAFOOD PASTA SKILLET

SPAGHETTI WITH MONT SAUCE
PASTA

MOSTACCIOLI WITH MONT SAUCE
PASTA

Specialty Omelets
COUNTRY SPECIAL OMELET
WESTERN SPECIAL OMELET
TEXAS SPECIAL OMELET
PHILLY SPECIAL OMELET
DENVER SPECIAL OMELET

$4.6
$4.6
$3.4
$2.6

$11.3
$11.3
$11.5
$11.3
$11.5
$12.7

$11.3

$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2

$7.9

$7.9

$11.3
$11.3
$12.5
$12.5
$11.3



Swedish Pancake House Menu

IRISH SPECIAL OMELET $11.3
NORWAY SPECIAL OMELET $11.5
MEXICAN FIESTA SPECIAL $12.7
OMELET ’

LUMBERJACK SPECIAL OMELET $12.5

CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE

SPECIAL OMELET $11.3

Sandwiches

FRIED EGG SANDWICH $3.4
SAUSAGE AND EGG

SANDWICH $4.8
SANDWICH 4.2
FRIED PERCH $10.8
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $9.9
SANDWICH
BACON AVOCADO CHICKEN $11.5
SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.8
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $7.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $6.4
EGG SALAD SANDWICH $6.4
BLT SANDWICH $7.6
BLT CLUB SANDWICH $10.8
HAM AND CHEESE CLUB $10.2
SANDWICH
CHICKEN FAJITAS SANDWICH $8.2
CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH $8.2

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH $8.6

PHILLY CHICKEN SANDWICH
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