



https://menuweb.menu 3601 N Main St Rockford, IL 61103-2117, United States (+1)8156376922







The menu of Swedish Pancake House from Rockford contains about 206 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.3 for a dish / drink. This cafe in Rockford is a perfect spot for a delicious and affordable breakfast. With fantastic chicken fried steak and biscuits and gravy on the menu, along with good coffee, the food gets a solid 5/5 rating. While the appearance of the restaurant may be a bit worn, the service is top-notch with quick seating and friendly staff. One reviewer commented that the savory dishes could use some more seasoning, but the sweet items and hollandaise were excellent, earning an overall 4/5 rating. Despite some minor issues, such as a need for better security measures, the food and service at this cafe are deserving of a 4-star rating. Customers praise the outstanding food and the kind and courteous staff, making it a favorite breakfast spot in town. Overall, this family-owned restaurant has left a huge impression on patrons, offering great food and a welcoming atmosphere where everyone feels at home.



Pasta SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$7.5	Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$8.2
10 Most Popular FARMER'S BURGER	\$9.4	Starters HOMEMADE SOUP	
Salad	·	Soft Drinks	
Snacks	\$7.9	Fries	\$2.6
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	HOME FRIES	
Toast	\$2.0	Alkoholfreie Cocktail GRAND SLAM	<b>\$</b>
FISH SANDWICH	\$6.8	Main CHEESE OMELET	\$8.3
Breakfast ALL AMERICAN PANCAKES	<b>\$10.2</b>	Extras/ Finger Food	\$3.0
Schnitzel		Club Sandwiches	ψ3.0
A La Carte	\$8.4	Breakfast (To 3:00 P	\$10.8 <b>m)</b>
BLUEBERRIES	\$5.1	SWEDISH BREAKFAST	\$11.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$3.4	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$10.9
Tacos		Pizza Á 26Cm	
FRIED COD	<b>\$7.5</b>	WISCONSIN	<b>\$7.9</b>

Ice Cream		Sides	
1 SCOOP ICE CREAM	\$2.1	BACON AND EGG SANDWICH	\$4.8
Burger Factory		<b>Breakfast Specials</b>	
TEXAS BELT BUSTER	\$9.6	NEW YORK STEAK AND EGGS	\$15.0
Pizza - Solo Ø 26Cm		Pancakes Salados	
VIRGINIA	\$8.4	3 PIGS IN A BLANKET	\$10.0
Baguette-Croques Kle	ein	Early Morning Classic	CS
BIG BOY	\$10.2	HAM STEAK AND EGGS	\$11.5
Combos		Dinner Menu	
FARMERS BREAKFAST		BEEF LIVER AND ONIONS	\$8.6
Waffles		Combinations	
STRAWBERRIES WAFFLE	\$8.9	CHOPPED SIRLOIN AND EGGS	\$12.7
Hot Drinks		From The Griddle	
COFFEE		GOLDEN WAFFLE	\$7.4
Bread		Lunch Entrées	
BAGEL	\$2.8	LIVER AND ONIONS	\$7.5
Milk Shakes		Classic Breakfast	
MILK SHAKE	\$4.5	HOMESTYLE CINNAMON SWIRL	
		SLAMMERS	
Grilled Burgers		Crepes, Eggs & Fruit	
ITALIAN BURGER	\$7.7	DUTCH PANCAKE	\$10.2
<b>Snacks And Sides</b>		Soda Fountain	
COLESLAW			

**SWEDISH STRAWBERRY** 

**SHORTCAKE** 

\$3.7



Breakfast Specialties CINNAMON SWIRL BREAD		Scrambled BLUEBERRIES WAFFLE	\$8.9
Breakfast Pancakes  2 PANCAKES	\$6.4	Hot Open Face Sandwiches	
Just For Kids		HOT OPEN FACE SANDWICHES	\$7.9
THIN FRENCH TOAST	\$7.4	Pancakes, French Toas And Waffles	st,
Broadway Skillets (Breakfast All Day)		3 PANCAKES	\$7.6
PHILLY SKILLET	\$12.5	Ice Creams And Sunda	es
Pancakes Or French		2 SCOOP ICE CREAM	\$3.3
Toast		Supreme Items	
2 CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$8.9	2 POTATO PANCAKES	\$6.4
Breakfast Favorites		Fresh Sandwich	
3 POTATO PANCAKES	\$7.6	Creations	
Cold Plates		DELI SANDWICHES	\$6.8
CHICKEN SALAD PLATE	\$7.8	Healthy Platters	
A La Carte Menu		LO-CAL PLATE	\$7.9
1 SWEDISH PANCAKE	\$3.4	All Day Breakfast	
Entree Favorites		Omelets	
COUNTY FRIED STEAK	\$7.5	SPINACH VEGETABLE OMELET	
Custom Eggs		Lunch And Dinner Grille Chicken Sandwiches	ed
2 EGGS	\$4.0	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.5



#### **Three Stories**

CORNED BEEF CHEESE CLUB \$10.8

Swedish Pancakes (Breakfast)

### Pappy'S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH \$8.2

#### **SPECIALTIES & DINNER**

IRISH BREAKFAST \$11.3

### **Mom-Style Platters**

BAKED MEATLOAF \$8.2

# Certified Angus Bistro Burgers

TEXAS PATTY MELT \$8.2

#### **Hot Off The Trail**

COUNTRY BREAKFAST \$11.5

## Skillet & Amp; Amp; Scrambles

TEXAS SKILLET \$12.5

# Triple Deckers & Sloppy Joes

SMOKEY JOE \$12.7

### **Popular Pick Sandwiches**

SANTA FE SANDWICH \$8.2

2 SWEDISH PANCAKES	\$6.1	Sauces	
		GRAVY	
Chicken, Veal And Porl	K	HOLLANDAISE	
GRANDPA'S SPECIAL	\$9.0	<b>.</b>	
Tortilla Roller		Dessert	
		SWEET ROLL	\$4.0
Sandwiches		FRUIT PIES	\$3.3
STEAK FAJITAS SANDWICH	\$8.2	Dovereges	
Cniov Burgarland		Beverages	
Spicy Burgerland		UN-SWEET ICE TEA	\$3.0
JALAPENO BURGER	\$7.7	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.8
Single Pizza (26 Cm)		French Toast	
MONTE CRISTO	\$8.2	THICK FRENCH TOAST	\$7.6
		PHILADELPHIA STUFFED	\$10.2
American Pizza - Norm	nal		,
Ø 30Cm		Fresh Eggs	
COLORADO	\$7.9	2 EGG WITH POTATOES AND BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$8.9
Soup, Salad, And Chili		3 EGG WITH POTATOES AND BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$9.9
DINNER SALAD	\$3.4		
Obillata Cararablas 0		Your Choice	
Skillets, Scrambles &		ROAST PORK WITH STUFFING	\$7.5
More		ROAST TURKEY WITH STUFFING	\$7.5
FARMERS SKILLET		- 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Colodo		Belgium Waffles	
Salads		APPLES CINNAMON	\$8.9
CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$8.4	CHERRIES WAFFLE	\$8.9
TUNA SALAD PLATE	\$7.8		
Main Courage		Breakfast On The Side	9
Main Courses		PANCAKE	\$3.8
BISCUITS AND GRAVY		1 EGG	\$2.0

\$7.5

**SWEDISH MEATBALLS** 

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		FARMER'S SPECIAL OMELET		
PORK CHOPS	<b>\$11.8</b>	Stir Fry Specialties		
TUNA STEAK	211.0	STIR FRY SHRIMP SPECIAL	\$9.4	
TONASTEAR		SIR FRY BEEF SPECIAL	\$9.0	
Salad And Diet Plate	S	STIR FRY CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$9.0	
VEGETABLE CAESAR WITH CHICKEN	\$9.0	STIR FRY COMBO SPECIAL	\$10.2	
SWEDISH DIET PLATE	\$9.0	Home Cooking		
Obia Diat Massa		BEEF LIVER AND BACON	\$8.6	
Chips Diet Menu CALINFORNIA OMELET	<b>\$11.3</b>	SWEDISH MEATBALLS WITH MASHED POTATOES	\$8.2	
FIESTA VEGETABLE OMELET	\$10.9	SWEDISH MEATBALLS WITH NOODLES	\$8.2	
<b>Hearty Breakfast</b>		COUNTRY PORK TENDERLOIN	\$8.2	
PAPA JOE	\$12.5	Burger		
FARMER JACK	<b>\$13.5</b>	GERMAN BURGER	\$7.9	
CHICKEN CHARLIE	\$13.5	1/3 POUND BURGER	\$6.8	
Melts		OLIVE BURGER	\$7.9	
SWEDISH MELT	¢7.0	MUSHROOM AND SWISS BURGER	\$7.9	
CALIFORNIA PATTY MELT	\$7.9 \$7.9	ALL AMERICAN BURGER		
REUBEN MELT	\$8.2	Side Dishes		
Unactogorized		ONION RINGS	\$7.0	
Uncategorized		SIDE OF FRUIT	\$2.9	
DENVER SKILLET	\$11.3	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.0	
WESTERN SKILLET	\$11.3	MASHED POTATOES	\$2.6	
LUMBERJACK SKILLET	\$12.5	FRIED POTATOES	\$2.6	
Popular Items		Senior Speciai		
SWEDISH SLAM	\$11.3	MOSTACOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$7.5	
BONANZA BREAKFAST	\$11.3	MEATLOAF SENIOR SPECIAL	\$7.5	
3 SWEDISH PANCAKES	\$7.3	SWEDISH PASTS SKILLET	\$7.5	

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH STUFFING \$7.5		HAM	\$4.6
1/2 SANDWICH AND BOWL OF	\$6.0	CORNED BEEF	\$4.6
SOUP SPECIAL		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.4
Entrées		MILK	\$2.6
QUESADILA WITH CHEESE	\$7.6	Skillets	
QUESADILA WITH CHICKEN	\$10.9	COUNTRY SKILLET	\$11.3
BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE	\$7.6	IRISH SKILLET	\$11.3
VEGETABLE JULIENNE	\$6.8	NORWAY SKILLET	\$11.5
5 PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.6	CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE SKILLET	\$11.3
SHRIMP BASKET	\$7.5	SWEDISH SKILLET	\$11.5
_		MEXICAN FIESTA SKILLET	\$12.7
House Specials		SPINACH VEGETABLE AND CHEESE SKILLET	\$11.3
STUFFED SWEDISH SLAM	\$12.3	CHEESE SKILLET	
TENNESSEE BREAKFAST	\$8.9	Pasta Skillets	
GERMAN SLAM	\$10.6	SWEDISH PASTA SKILLET	\$10.2
HUNGRY MAMA	\$12.7	STEAK PASTA SKILLET	\$10.2
HUNGRY DADDY	\$12.7	GARLIC CHICKEN PASTA SKILLET	\$10.2
NY STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.7	EL PASO PASTA SKILLET	\$10.2
Chuffod Curodoo		CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA SKILLET	\$10.2
Stuffed Swedes		MONTREAL PASTA SKILLET	\$10.2
BANANA STUFFED SWEDES	\$5.1	SEAFOOD PASTA SKILLET	\$10.2
CHERRIES STUFFED SWEDES	\$5.1	SPAGHETTI WITH MONT SAUCE	\$7.9
PECAN AND CINNAMON STUFFED SWEDES	\$5.1	PASTA	Φ1.5
APPLES AND CINNAMON STUFFED SWEDES	\$5.1	MOSTACCIOLI WITH MONT SAUCE PASTA	\$7.9
STRAWBERRIES STUFFED SWEDES	\$5.1	<b>Specialty Omelets</b>	
1 PEACHES	\$5.1	COUNTRY SPECIAL OMELET	\$11.3
		WESTERN SPECIAL OMELET	\$11.3
Ingredients Used		TEXAS SPECIAL OMELET	\$12.5
BACON	\$4.0	PHILLY SPECIAL OMELET	\$12.5
SAUSAGE	\$4.0	DENVER SPECIAL OMELET	\$11.3

3			E
	The state of the s		
3			

IRISH SPECIAL OMELET	\$11.3	PHILLY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.2
NORWAY SPECIAL OMELET	\$11.5		
MEXICAN FIESTA SPECIAL OMELET	<b>\$12.7</b>		
LUMBERJACK SPECIAL OMELET	\$12.5		
CALIFORNIA VEGETABLE SPECIAL OMELET	\$11.3		

### **Sandwiches**

	FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$3.4	
	SAUSAGE AND EGG SANDWICH	\$4.8	
	HAM AND EGG SANDWICH	\$4.8	
FRIED PER	СН	\$10.8	
GRILLED C	HICKEN BREAST	\$9.9	
BACON AV	OCADO CHICKEN	\$11.5	
GRILLED C	\$4.8		
TUNA SALA	\$7.0		
CHICKEN S	\$6.4		
EGG SALA	\$6.4		
BLT SANDWICH			
BLT CLUB SANDWICH			
HAM AND O	\$10.2		
CHICKEN F	\$8.2		
CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH			
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH			



### **Swedish Pancake House**

3601 N Main St Rockford, IL 61103-2117, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -14:00 Tuesday 06:00 -14:00 Wednesday 06:00 -14:00 Thursday 06:00 -14:00 Friday 06:00 -14:00 Saturday 06:00 -14:00 Sunday 06:00 -14:00

Made with Menu

